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4040100 
6520100 
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1512105 
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1 SciRes 4-Mag 
4 Photog l-Std 
4 Foods 1 -Std 
4 Foods 1 -Std 
1 SocSci12-G&T 
1 SocSci12-G&T 
1 SocSci12-G&-;-
1 SocSci12-G&T 
2 Eng 12-GT/AP 
2 Eng 12-GT/AP 
2 Eng 12-GT/AP 
2 Eng 12-GT/AP 
9 Office Asst 

113 Office Asst 
1 Yearbk l-Std 
1 Yearbk l-Std 
6 Health 2-Std 
1 Psychol -Std 
1 Psych -GT/AP 
1 Psych -GT/AP 

STUDENT SCHEDULE 
WOODLAWN HIGH SCHOOL 
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POl 
POl 
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Po2A 
P02A 
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P02A 
PD2B 
PD2B 
PD2B 
Po2B 
Po3ALUN 
P03ALUN 
PD3CLUN 
P03CLUN 
PD4 
PD4 
PD4 
P04 

Tl SC10 Mr. toll 
316 ATe2 Ms. use 
201 FSel Ms. ray 
201 FS01 Ms. ray 
322 SS01 Mr. omlin 
322 ssel Mr. omlin 

318 SSel Mr. 
211 ENe7 Ms. 
211 ENe7 Ms. 
211 ENe7 Ms. 
211 ENe7 Ms. 
MAIN APel Mr. 
MAIN APel Mr. 
217 EN13 Mr. 
217 EN13 Mr. 
1013 PEe6 Ms. 
319 sse7 Ms. 
319 SSe7 Ms. 
319 SS07 Ms. 

oiTili..n 
omlin 
fron 
fron 
fron 
fron 
arvin 
arvin 
erry 
erry 
ramer 
aoletti 
aoletti 
aoletti 
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